

## Metropolitan Nashville and Davidson County, TN

## Legislation Details

File #: 24-111 Name:

Type: Appointment Status: Appointment

File created: 3/26/2024 In control: Metropolitan Council

On agenda: 5/7/2024 Final action:

Title: CATV Special Committee

Nominations to fill two vacancies with terms expiring March 1, 2027, with an election to be held at the

May 21, 2024 Council meeting.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections: Attachments:

1. Memo-Updated CATV Special Committee vacancies

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
4/18/2024	1	Rules, Confirmations, and Public Elections Committee	referred for interview	
4/16/2024	1	Metropolitan Council	nominated	
4/16/2024	1	Metropolitan Council		
4/2/2024	1	Metropolitan Council		